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Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Ambühl Simon (2005) 20.00

+ Francioni Patricio (2005) 10.00
+ Flury Nils (2005) 10.00

 
1 Eymann Flurin (2006) 19.75

+ Binggeli Damian (2005) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Damien (2006) 9.75

 
1 Tschumi Daniel (2005) 19.75

+ Moser Michael (2005) 9.75
+ Michel Paul (2005) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Christian (2005) 19.75
+ Lehmann Reto (2006) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 9.75

1 Widmer Simon (2006) 19.50
+ Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 9.75
+ Michel Gabriel (2006) 9.75

1 Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 19.00
+ Sommer Nicolas (2005) 10.00
- Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 9.00

1 Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 18.75
- Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.75
+ Schenker Matthias (2006) 10.00

1 Michel Paul (2005) 18.75
+ Schenker Matthias (2006) 10.00
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.75

1 a Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 18.50
+ Meier Denis (2005) 9.75
- Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.75

1 b Aregger Silvan (2006) 18.50
o Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 8.50
+ Lehmann Reto (2006) 10.00

1 Moser Michael (2005) 18.50
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50
+ Sommer Nicolas (2005) 10.00

1 a Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 18.25
+ Aregger Silvan (2006) 9.75
o Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.50

1 b Flury Nils (2005) 18.25
+ Wüthrich Adrian (2005) 9.75
o Ambühl Simon (2005) 8.50

1 c Francioni Patricio (2005) 18.25
o Ambühl Simon (2005) 8.50
+ Binggeli Damian (2005) 9.75

1 Meier Denis (2005) 18.25
o Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 8.50
+ Wüthrich Adrian (2005) 9.75

1 Wüthrich Damien (2006) 18.25
+ Tschumi Mathias (2006) 9.75
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50

1 Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 17.25
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50
- Tschumi Mathias (2006) 8.75

1 Michel Gabriel (2006) 17.25
- Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.75
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50

1 Tschumi Mathias (2006) 17.25
o Wüthrich Damien (2006) 8.50
- Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 8.75

1 Binggeli Damian (2005) 17.00
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50
o Francioni Patricio (2005) 8.50

1 Lehmann Reto (2006) 17.00
o Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.50
o Aregger Silvan (2006) 8.50

1 a Schenker Matthias (2006) 17.00
o Michel Paul (2005) 8.50
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50

1 b Sommer Nicolas (2005) 17.00
o Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.50
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50

1 Wüthrich Adrian (2005) 17.00
o Flury Nils (2005) 8.50
o Meier Denis (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Burger David (2007) 20.00

+ Schmid Nathan (2007) 10.00
+ Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 10.00

 
1 Kehrli Manuel (2007) 20.00

+ Hebeisen Michael (2007) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 10.00

 
1 Wüthrich Damian (2007) 20.00

+ Stöckli Mattia (2008) 10.00
+ Fiechter Nino (2008) 10.00

2 Affolter Cedric (2007) 19.75
+ Francioni Ramiro (2007) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 9.75

1 a Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 18.50
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 10.00
o Affolter Cedric (2007) 8.50

1 b Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 18.50
+ Sommer Mael (2008) 10.00
o Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.50

1 c Fiechter Nino (2008) 18.50
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50
+ Stöckli Mattia (2008) 10.00

1 Hebeisen Michael (2007) 18.50
o Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.50
+ Sommer Mischa (2008) 10.00

1 Sommer Mael (2008) 18.50
o Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 8.50
+ Burkhalter Tom (2008) 10.00

1 Francioni Ramiro (2007) 18.25
o Affolter Cedric (2007) 8.50
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 9.75

1 Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 18.25
+ Rüegg Christian (2008) 9.75
o Burger David (2007) 8.50

1 a Schmid Nathan (2007) 18.25
o Burger David (2007) 8.50
+ Rüegg Christian (2008) 9.75

1 b Sommer Mischa (2008) 18.25
+ Burkhalter Tom (2008) 9.75
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50

1 Burkhalter Tom (2008) 17.00
o Sommer Mischa (2008) 8.50
o Sommer Mael (2008) 8.50

1 Eymann Alex (2008) 17.00
o Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Francioni Ramiro (2007) 8.50

1 Rüegg Christian (2008) 17.00
o Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 8.50
o Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.50

1 Stöckli Mattia (2008) 17.00
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50
o Fiechter Nino (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 a Burger Matthieu (2001) 20.00

+ Turcan Leon (2001) 10.00
+ Arnold Adrian (2001) 10.00

 
1 b Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 20.00

+ Allenbach Marc (2002) 10.00
+ Finger Nathanael (2002) 10.00

 
1 Tschumi Lukas (2001) 20.00

+ Franchi Lukas (2002) 10.00
+ Banz Matthias (2001) 10.00

1 Steudler Kevin (2001) 19.75
+ Steffen Loris (2001) 9.75
+ Galli Sandro (2001) 10.00

1 a Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 19.50
+ Brönnimann Pascal (2001) 9.75
+ Wüthrich André (2001) 9.75

1 b Reinhard Michael (2002) 19.50
+ Schären Philip (2002) 9.75
+ Amstutz Loic (2001) 9.75
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1 c Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 19.50
+ Danz Benoit (2001) 9.75
+ Bönzli Reto (2001) 9.75

1 Schmid Silvan (2002) 19.50
+ Mettler Fabio (2002) 9.75
+ Zryd Luca (2002) 9.75

1 Danz Benoit (2001) 18.75
o Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 8.75
+ Jost Lucien (2001) 10.00

1 Banz Matthias (2001) 18.50
+ Kobel Nicola (2001) 10.00
o Tschumi Lukas (2001) 8.50

1 Galli Sandro (2001) 18.50
+ Jost Lucien (2001) 10.00
o Steudler Kevin (2001) 8.50

1 Jordi Simon (2002) 18.50
o Zryd Luca (2002) 8.50
+ Schären Philip (2002) 10.00

1 Steffen Loris (2001) 18.50
o Steudler Kevin (2001) 8.50
+ Jakob Lukas (2001) 10.00

1 a Allenbach Marc (2002) 18.25
+ Finger Nathanael (2002) 9.75
o Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 8.50

1 b Arnold Adrian (2001) 18.25
+ Häusermann Jeremia (2001) 9.75
o Burger Matthieu (2001) 8.50

1 c Bönzli Reto (2001) 18.25
+ Broch Marcel (2002) 9.75
o Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 8.50

1 Häusermann Jeremia (2001) 18.25
o Arnold Adrian (2001) 8.50
+ Michel Kaspar (2002) 9.75

1 Turcan Leon (2001) 18.25
o Burger Matthieu (2001) 8.50
+ Lüthi David (2002) 9.75

1 Wüthrich André (2001) 18.25
+ Zingg Marc (2001) 9.75
o Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 8.50

1 Zryd Luca (2002) 18.25
+ Jordi Simon (2002) 9.75
o Schmid Silvan (2002) 8.50

1 a Vogel Jan (2002) 17.50
- Michel Kaspar (2002) 8.75
- Kobel Nicola (2001) 8.75

1 b Widmer Christian (2002) 17.50
- Lüthi David (2002) 8.75
- Brönnimann Pascal (2001) 8.75

1 c Amstutz Loic (2001) 17.50
- Jakob Lukas (2001) 9.00
o Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.50

1 Jakob Lukas (2001) 17.50
- Amstutz Loic (2001) 9.00
o Steffen Loris (2001) 8.50

1 Zingg Marc (2001) 17.50
o Wüthrich André (2001) 8.75
- Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.75

2 a Broch Marcel (2002) 17.25
o Bönzli Reto (2001) 8.50
- Mettler Fabio (2002) 8.75

2 b Brönnimann Pascal (2001) 17.25
o Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 8.50
- Widmer Christian (2002) 8.75

2 c Franchi Lukas (2002) 17.25
o Tschumi Lukas (2001) 8.50
- Zingg Marc (2001) 8.75

2 d Kobel Nicola (2001) 17.25
o Banz Matthias (2001) 8.50
- Vogel Jan (2002) 8.75

2 e Lüthi David (2002) 17.25
- Widmer Christian (2002) 8.75
o Turcan Leon (2001) 8.50

1 Mettler Fabio (2002) 17.25
o Schmid Silvan (2002) 8.50
- Broch Marcel (2002) 8.75

1 Michel Kaspar (2002) 17.25
- Vogel Jan (2002) 8.75
o Häusermann Jeremia (2001) 8.50

1 Finger Nathanael (2002) 17.00
o Allenbach Marc (2002) 8.50
o Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 8.50

1 Jost Lucien (2001) 17.00
o Galli Sandro (2001) 8.50
o Danz Benoit (2001) 8.50

1 Schären Philip (2002) 17.00
o Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.50
o Jordi Simon (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 a Hodel Jonas (2003) 19.75

+ Jakob David (2003) 9.75
+ Niederberger Tobias (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Iseli Janis (2003) 19.75

+ Wiedmer Marco (2003) 10.00
+ Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 9.75

 
1 Walther Adrian (2004) 19.75

+ Burger Gabriel (2004) 10.00
+ Rossier André (2003) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 19.50
+ Wiget Adrian (2004) 9.75
+ Zryd Teo (2004) 9.75

1 Ruch Dominik (2003) 19.50
+ Hirschi Niklas (2004) 9.75
+ Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 9.75

1 a Stalder Remo (2004) 19.50
+ Gilgen Cédric (2004) 9.75
+ Burger Etienne (2004) 9.75

1 b Uebersax Mike (2003) 19.50
+ Müller Lukas (2003) 9.75
+ Schori Kevin (2004) 9.75

1 Ulrich Bruno (2003) 18.75
+ Danz Antoine (2004) 10.00
- Jakob Robin (2003) 8.75

1 Jakob Robin (2003) 18.50
+ Amstutz Juilen (2003) 9.75
- Ulrich Bruno (2003) 8.75

1 Jakob David (2003) 18.50
+ Niederberger Tobias (2004) 10.00
o Hodel Jonas (2003) 8.50

1 a Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 18.50
+ Mosimann Simon (2003) 10.00
o Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.50

1 b Rüegg Daniel (2003) 18.50
o Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 8.50
+ Danz Antoine (2004) 10.00

1 Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 18.50
+ Rüegg Daniel (2003) 10.00
o Iseli Janis (2003) 8.50

1 Wiedmer Marco (2003) 18.50
o Iseli Janis (2003) 8.50
+ Müller Lukas (2003) 10.00

1 Burger Gabriel (2004) 18.25
o Walther Adrian (2004) 8.50
+ Mosimann Dominic (2004) 9.75

1 Hirschi Niklas (2004) 18.25
o Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.50
+ Gilgen Cédric (2004) 9.75

1 a Mosimann Simon (2003) 18.25
o Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 8.50
+ Amstutz Juilen (2003) 9.75

1 b Rossier André (2003) 18.25
+ Heller Ivan (2003) 9.75
o Walther Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 Wiget Adrian (2004) 18.25
o Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 8.50
+ Heller Ivan (2003) 9.75

1 Zryd Teo (2004) 18.25
+ Mosimann Dominic (2004) 9.75
o Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 8.50

1 Burger Etienne (2004) 17.50
- Schori Kevin (2004) 8.75
o Stalder Remo (2004) 8.75

1 Schori Kevin (2004) 17.25
- Burger Etienne (2004) 8.75
o Uebersax Mike (2003) 8.50

1 Amstutz Juilen (2003) 17.00
o Jakob Robin (2003) 8.50
o Mosimann Simon (2003) 8.50

1 Danz Antoine (2004) 17.00
o Ulrich Bruno (2003) 8.50
o Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.50
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1 a Gilgen Cédric (2004) 17.00
o Stalder Remo (2004) 8.50
o Hirschi Niklas (2004) 8.50

1 b Heller Ivan (2003) 17.00
o Rossier André (2003) 8.50
o Wiget Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 a Mosimann Dominic (2004) 17.00
o Zryd Teo (2004) 8.50
o Burger Gabriel (2004) 8.50

1 b Müller Lukas (2003) 17.00
o Uebersax Mike (2003) 8.50
o Wiedmer Marco (2003) 8.50

1 c Niederberger Tobias (2004) 17.00
o Jakob David (2003) 8.50
o Hodel Jonas (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 1999-2000
1 Schär Alex (2000) 19.75

+ Geissbühler Samuel (2000) 10.00
+ Zingg Michael (1999) 9.75

 
1 Scheidegger Marc (1999) 19.50

+ Schwab David (2000) 9.75
+ Burger Noel (1999) 9.75

 
1 Dick Sven (2000) 19.00

- Jakob Marco (1999) 9.00
+ Fankhauser Marco (2000) 10.00

1 Roth Robin (2000) 19.00
+ Gasser Dominik (2000) 10.00
- Schmutz Lorin (2000) 9.00

2 Schmutz Lorin (2000) 18.75
+ Riesen Lukas (2000) 10.00
- Roth Robin (2000) 8.75

1 Schwab David (2000) 18.50
o Scheidegger Marc (1999) 8.50
+ Riesen Lukas (2000) 10.00

1 Zingg Michael (1999) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Marco (2000) 10.00
o Schär Alex (2000) 8.50

1 Burger Noel (1999) 18.25
+ Schär Patrick (1999) 9.75
o Scheidegger Marc (1999) 8.50

1 a Gasser Dominik (2000) 18.25
o Roth Robin (2000) 8.50
+ Jakob Marco (1999) 9.75

1 b Geissbühler Samuel (2000) 18.25
o Schär Alex (2000) 8.50
+ Schär Patrick (1999) 9.75

1 Jakob Marco (1999) 17.50
- Dick Sven (2000) 9.00
o Gasser Dominik (2000) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Marco (2000) 17.00
o Zingg Michael (1999) 8.50
o Dick Sven (2000) 8.50

1 Riesen Lukas (2000) 17.00
o Schmutz Lorin (2000) 8.50
o Schwab David (2000) 8.50

1 Schär Patrick (1999) 17.00
o Burger Noel (1999) 8.50
o Geissbühler Samuel (2000) 8.50


